Hospital SystemsHospital Systems
Controlled aspiration and
injection for medical staff
•	 Double-contact gasket for an airtight seal
•	 Advanced siliconisation for optimal
plunger movement
•	 Firm and definite end-stop
•	 Clear scale markings to enable precise

Description Packaging
Size
(ml)
Type
Unit
box
Shipping
carton
BS-01T 1 Luer Slip tip 100 1800
SS-02S 2.5 Luer Slip tip 100 1200
SS*02LZ1* 2 Luer Lock tip 100 2400
SS+03L1** 3 Luer Lock tip 100 1800
SS-05S 5 Luer Slip tip 100 1000
SS*05LZ1* 5 Luer Lock tip 100 1600
SS+05L1** 5 Luer Lock tip 100 1200
SS-10ES 10 Luer Eccentric tip 100 500
SS*10LZ1* 10 Luer Lock tip 100 800
SS+20ES1** 20 Luer Eccentric tip 50 600
SS+20L1** 20 Luer Lock tip 50 600
SS*30ESZ1* 30 Luer Eccentric tip 50 400

Description Packaging
Size
(ml)
Diameter
cannula
Length
cannula
Unit
box
Shipping
carton
BS-01T2516 1 25G (0.5 mm) 5/8” (16 mm) 100 1800
BS-01T2613 1 26G (0.45 mm) ½” (12 mm) 100 1800
SS-02S2116 2 21G (0.8 mm) 5/8” (16 mm) 100 600
SS-02S2125 2 21G (0.8 mm) 1” (25 mm) 100 600
SS-02S2138 2 21G (0.8 mm) 1 ½” (40 mm) 100 600
SS-02S2238 2 22G (0.7 mm) 1 ½” (40 mm) 100 600
SS-02S2325 2 23G (0.6 mm) 1” (25 mm) 100 600
SS-02S2332 2 23G (0.6 mm) 1 ¼” (30 mm) 100 600
SS-02S2516 2 25G (0.5 mm) 5/8” (16 mm) 100 600
SS-05S2138 5 21G (0.8 mm) 1 ½” (40 mm) 100 800
SS-05S2238 5 22G (0.7 mm) 1 ½” (40 mm) 100 800
SS-05S2332 5 23G (0.6 mm) 1 ¼” (30 mm) 100 800
SS-10S2038 10 20G (0.9 mm) 1 ½” (40 mm) 100 600
SS-10S2138 10 21G (0.8 mm) 1 ½” (40 mm) 100 600
SS-10S2238 10 22G (0.7 mm) 1 ½” (40 mm) 100 600
Syringes without needle Syringes with needle